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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch

T1 Pratimas 2    38,1 km
T2 Pratimas 4    50,0 km
T3 Pratimas 5    63,3 km
T4 Pratimas 7    46,3 km
 
Place Name Nr Constructor Regio T1 T2 T3 T4 Total
1 BEJVEL, Carl     4 Bomerang - Gin SWE 210 832 395 691 2128
2 GRIGORAITIS, Vytautas    14 Sol  - Synergy LTU 284 921 305 432 1942
3 BLOCHA, Jevgenij    24 Ozone - Vulkan LTU 84 633 432 734 1883
4 RAMO, Kari     7 Airwave - Magic FIN 125 552 299 804 1780
5 YAVORSKIY, Volodimir    17 SKY country - Oscar 27 UKR 244 385 233 711 1573
6 SAMUILOVS, Sergejs    26 Airwave - Mustang LVA ABS 497 68 824 1389
7 JELISEJEVS, Antons    10 Windtech - Quarks LVA ABS 333 193 827 1353
8 LEIPUS, Valentas    16 Nirvana - Alix LTU 336 216 229 551 1332
9 JAKOVLEVAS, Jurijus    11 MAC PARA - Intox LTU 79 576 119 499 1273
10 GRIGORAITIENĖ, Rasa    19 UP - Summit LTU 187 291 196 481 1155
11 MACEINA, Marijus     9 Gradient - AVAX LTU DNF 312 351 403 1066
12 LUKAŠEVIČ, Valerij    23 UP - Summit LTU 167 498 154 134  953
13 POŽĖRA, Romualdas    13 Nova - Artax LTU ABS 430 197 319  946
14 BLOMBERG, Jony    15 UP - Targa 2 FIN 70 619 78 ABS  767
15 KASPERAVIČIUS, Audrius     5 Gradient - Aspen LTU 128 ABS 228 388  744
16 VILKAITIS, Gintautas    25 Sol  - Yaris LTU 70 410 68 76  624
17 ALARAUDANJOKI, Esa    27 Firebird - Hornet SP FIN 76 341 68 ABS  485
18 URBONAS, Giedrius     0 UP - Kantega LTU ABS 133 68 262  463
19 RAGINSKAS, Valentinas-Povilas     2 Nirvana - Alix LTU 83 194 68 76  421
20 GRIGORAITIENĖ, Violeta    20 freeX - Flair LTU 76 172 68 ABS  316
21 KALNINŠ, Janis    12 SKY Paragliders - Brontes LVA ABS ABS 184 76  260
22 PUKITIS, Andrejs     8 SKY Paragliders - Brontes LVA ABS ABS 68 ABS   68
23 GEČAS, Vidmantas    18 Apco - Simba LTU DNF ABS ABS ABS    0
23 ŠMERLINŠ, Gunars     0 SKY Paragliders - Atis LVA ABS ABS ABS ABS    0
23 KULAKAUSKAS, Arvydas     6 Nova - Carbon LTU ABS ABS ABS ABS    0
23 FRICKAUSS, Gunars     0 SKY Paragliders - Brontes LVA ABS ABS ABS ABS    0
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

Pratimas 2 at 2005-06-05

Pratimas 2
TO     0.0 km Panevėžys-startas (SS - Start of Speed Section)
GOAL    38.1 km Paežeriai (Viešintos) (ES -End of Speed Section)
 
Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total
1    16 LEIPUS, Valentas (Nirvana Alix) LTU   33.8  336.0    0.0    0.0    0.0  336
2    14 GRIGORAITIS, Vytautas (Sol  Synergy) LTU   26.3  284.1    0.0    0.0    0.0  284
3    17 YAVORSKIY, Volodimir (SKY country Oscar 2 UKR   20.6  243.9    0.0    0.0    0.0  244
4     4 BEJVEL, Carl (Bomerang Gin) SWE   16.2  210.1    0.0    0.0    0.0  210
5    19 GRIGORAITIENĖ, Rasa (UP Summit) LTU   13.7  187.3    0.0    0.0    0.0  187
6    23 LUKAŠEVIČ, Valerij (UP Summit) LTU   11.5  166.9    0.0    0.0    0.0  167
7     5 KASPERAVIČIUS, Audrius (Gradient Aspen) LTU    7.8  128.3    0.0    0.0    0.0  128
8     7 RAMO, Kari (Airwave Magic) FIN    7.5  124.9    0.0    0.0    0.0  125
9    24 BLOCHA, Jevgenij (Ozone Vulkan) LTU    3.9   84.1    0.0    0.0    0.0   84
10     2 RAGINSKAS, Valentinas-Povilas (Nirvana Alix LTU    3.8   83.0    0.0    0.0    0.0   83
11    11 JAKOVLEVAS, Jurijus (MAC PARA Intox) LTU    3.5   79.0    0.0    0.0    0.0   79
12    20 GRIGORAITIENĖ, Violeta (freeX Flair) LTU    3.3   75.9    0.0    0.0    0.0   76
12    27 ALARAUDANJOKI, Esa (Firebird Hornet SP) FIN    3.3   75.9    0.0    0.0    0.0   76
14    25 VILKAITIS, Gintautas (Sol  Yaris) LTU Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.0   70.0    0.0    0.0    0.0   70
14    15 BLOMBERG, Jony (UP Targa 2) FIN Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.0   70.0    0.0    0.0    0.0   70
16    18 GEČAS, Vidmantas (Apco Simba) LTU DNF    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
16     9 MACEINA, Marijus (Gradient AVAX) LTU DNF    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
16     8 PUKITIS, Andrejs (SKY Paragliders Brontes) LVA ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
16    13 POŽĖRA, Romualdas (Nova Artax) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
16     0 ŠMERLINŠ, Gunars (SKY Paragliders Atis) LVA ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
16     0 URBONAS, Giedrius (UP Kantega) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
16    12 KALNINŠ, Janis (SKY Paragliders Brontes) LVA ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
16    26 SAMUILOVS, Sergejs (Airwave Mustang) LVA ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
16    10 JELISEJEVS, Antons (Windtech Quarks) LVA ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
16     6 KULAKAUSKAS, Arvydas (Nova Carbon) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
16     0 FRICKAUSS, Gunars (SKY Paragliders BronteLVA ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

0.960
0.390
0.996
0.373

Day Quality
C Launch:
C Distance:
C Time:
Day Quality:

3.0 km
35.0 km
2.0 h
25.0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

26
9
17
15
0
0
2

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

161.2 km
10.7 km
33.8 km
0.00 km/h

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

0.0
0.900
336.0
26.1
6.5
4.7
373.3
0.0

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000General Task Statistics
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

Pratimas 4 at 2005-06-09

Pratimas 4
TO     0.0 km Panevėžys-startas (SS - Start of Speed Section)
1    22.4 km Ramygala
2    32.5 km Truskava
GOAL    50.0 km Kėdainiai (ES -End of Speed Section)
 
Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total
1    14 GRIGORAITIS, Vytautas (Sol  Synergy) LTU 13:22:09 14:51:09 01:29:00   50.0  684.4   41.4  165.7   29.6  921
2     4 BEJVEL, Carl (Bomerang Gin) SWE 14:51:49 16:25:51 01:34:02   50.0  684.4    0.0  137.8    9.8  832
3    24 BLOCHA, Jevgenij (Ozone Vulkan) LTU   42.5  633.1    0.0    0.0    0.0  633
4    15 BLOMBERG, Jony (UP Targa 2) FIN   41.0  619.5    0.0    0.0    0.0  619
5    11 JAKOVLEVAS, Jurijus (MAC PARA Intox) LTU   37.2  576.5    0.0    0.0    0.0  576
6     7 RAMO, Kari (Airwave Magic) FIN   35.4  552.1    0.0    0.0    0.0  552
7    23 LUKAŠEVIČ, Valerij (UP Summit) LTU   31.7  498.3    0.0    0.0    0.0  498
8    26 SAMUILOVS, Sergejs (Airwave Mustang) LVA   31.6  497.0    0.0    0.0    0.0  497
9    13 POŽĖRA, Romualdas (Nova Artax) LTU   27.2  429.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  430
10    25 VILKAITIS, Gintautas (Sol  Yaris) LTU   25.9  410.3    0.0    0.0    0.0  410
11    17 YAVORSKIY, Volodimir (SKY country Oscar 2 UKR   24.3  385.1    0.0    0.0    0.0  385
12    27 ALARAUDANJOKI, Esa (Firebird Hornet SP) FIN   21.6  341.1    0.0    0.0    0.0  341
13    10 JELISEJEVS, Antons (Windtech Quarks) LVA   21.1  333.2    0.0    0.0    0.0  333
14     9 MACEINA, Marijus (Gradient AVAX) LTU   19.9  311.6    0.0    0.0    0.0  312
15    19 GRIGORAITIENĖ, Rasa (UP Summit) LTU   18.9  291.3    0.0    0.0    0.0  291
16    16 LEIPUS, Valentas (Nirvana Alix) LTU   15.0  215.6    0.0    0.0    0.0  216
17     2 RAGINSKAS, Valentinas-Povilas (Nirvana Alix LTU   13.8  194.0    0.0    0.0    0.0  194
18    20 GRIGORAITIENĖ, Violeta (freeX Flair) LTU   12.7  171.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  172
19     0 URBONAS, Giedrius (UP Kantega) LTU   10.6  132.9    0.0    0.0    0.0  133
20     8 PUKITIS, Andrejs (SKY Paragliders Brontes) LVA ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
20    18 GEČAS, Vidmantas (Apco Simba) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
20     5 KASPERAVIČIUS, Audrius (Gradient Aspen) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
20     0 ŠMERLINŠ, Gunars (SKY Paragliders Atis) LVA ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
20    12 KALNINŠ, Janis (SKY Paragliders Brontes) LVA ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
20     6 KULAKAUSKAS, Arvydas (Nova Carbon) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total
20     0 FRICKAUSS, Gunars (SKY Paragliders BronteLVA ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

1.000
1.000
0.921
0.921

Day Quality
C Launch:
C Distance:
C Time:
Day Quality:

3.0 km
35.0 km
2.0 h
25.0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

26
7
19
19
2
2
0

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

530.4 km
27.9 km
50.0 km
33.71 km/h (Vytautas Grigoraitis)
01:29:00
13:22:09
14:51:09 (Vytautas Grigoraitis)

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

0.0
0.743
684.4
165.7
41.4
29.6
921.1
0.0

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000General Task Statistics
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

Pratimas 5 at 2005-06-10

Pratimas 5
TO     0.0 km Panevėžys-startas (SS - Start of Speed Section)
1    11.6 km Gustinys
2    23.6 km Smilgiai
3    36.5 km Sidabravas
4    50.7 km Naujamiestis
GOAL    63.3 km Panevėžys-posūkis (ES -End of Speed Section)
 
Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total
1    24 BLOCHA, Jevgenij (Ozone Vulkan) LTU   42.4  432.3    0.0    0.0    0.0  432
2     4 BEJVEL, Carl (Bomerang Gin) SWE   37.1  394.8    0.0    0.0    0.0  395
3     9 MACEINA, Marijus (Gradient AVAX) LTU   31.0  350.5    0.0    0.0    0.0  351
4    14 GRIGORAITIS, Vytautas (Sol  Synergy) LTU   24.4  305.0    0.0    0.0    0.0  305
5     7 RAMO, Kari (Airwave Magic) FIN   23.6  299.4    0.0    0.0    0.0  299
6    17 YAVORSKIY, Volodimir (SKY country Oscar 2 UKR   14.9  233.0    0.0    0.0    0.0  233
7    16 LEIPUS, Valentas (Nirvana Alix) LTU   14.3  228.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  229
8     5 KASPERAVIČIUS, Audrius (Gradient Aspen) LTU   14.2  227.8    0.0    0.0    0.0  228
9    13 POŽĖRA, Romualdas (Nova Artax) LTU   11.4  197.0    0.0    0.0    0.0  197
10    19 GRIGORAITIENĖ, Rasa (UP Summit) LTU   11.3  195.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  196
11    10 JELISEJEVS, Antons (Windtech Quarks) LVA   11.1  192.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  193
12    12 KALNINŠ, Janis (SKY Paragliders Brontes) LVA   10.6  184.3    0.0    0.0    0.0  184
13    23 LUKAŠEVIČ, Valerij (UP Summit) LTU    9.0  154.0    0.0    0.0    0.0  154
14    11 JAKOVLEVAS, Jurijus (MAC PARA Intox) LTU    6.9  119.5    0.0    0.0    0.0  119
15    15 BLOMBERG, Jony (UP Targa 2) FIN    3.9   78.2    0.0    0.0    0.0   78
16    26 SAMUILOVS, Sergejs (Airwave Mustang) LVA Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    3.0   68.3    0.0    0.0    0.0   68
16    20 GRIGORAITIENĖ, Violeta (freeX Flair) LTU Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    2.4   68.3    0.0    0.0    0.0   68
16     2 RAGINSKAS, Valentinas-Povilas (Nirvana Alix LTU Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.0   68.3    0.0    0.0    0.0   68
16     8 PUKITIS, Andrejs (SKY Paragliders Brontes) LVA Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.0   68.3    0.0    0.0    0.0   68
16    25 VILKAITIS, Gintautas (Sol  Yaris) LTU Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.0   68.3    0.0    0.0    0.0   68
16    27 ALARAUDANJOKI, Esa (Firebird Hornet SP) FIN Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.0   68.3    0.0    0.0    0.0   68
16     0 URBONAS, Giedrius (UP Kantega) LTU Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.0   68.3    0.0    0.0    0.0   68
23    18 GEČAS, Vidmantas (Apco Simba) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total
23     0 ŠMERLINŠ, Gunars (SKY Paragliders Atis) LVA ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
23     6 KULAKAUSKAS, Arvydas (Nova Carbon) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
23     0 FRICKAUSS, Gunars (SKY Paragliders BronteLVA ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

1.000
0.480
1.000
0.480

Day Quality
C Launch:
C Distance:
C Time:
Day Quality:

3.0 km
35.0 km
2.0 h
25.0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

26
4
22
22
0
0
7

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

287.1 km
13.1 km
42.4 km
0.00 km/h

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

0.0
0.900
432.3
33.6
8.4
6.0
480.3
0.0

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000General Task Statistics
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

Pratimas 7 at 2005-06-12

Pratimas 7
TO     0.0 km Panevėžys-startas (SS - Start of Speed Section)
1    24.9 km Pumpėnai
GOAL    46.3 km Kelias Ryga-Biržai (ES -End of Speed Section)
 
Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total
1    10 JELISEJEVS, Antons (Windtech Quarks) LVA   39.1  826.8    0.0    0.0    0.0  827
2    26 SAMUILOVS, Sergejs (Airwave Mustang) LVA   38.9  824.0    0.0    0.0    0.0  824
3     7 RAMO, Kari (Airwave Magic) FIN   37.8  804.4    0.0    0.0    0.0  804
4    24 BLOCHA, Jevgenij (Ozone Vulkan) LTU   34.5  733.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  734
5    17 YAVORSKIY, Volodimir (SKY country Oscar 2 UKR   33.6  711.2    0.0    0.0    0.0  711
6     4 BEJVEL, Carl (Bomerang Gin) SWE   32.9  691.1    0.0    0.0    0.0  691
7    16 LEIPUS, Valentas (Nirvana Alix) LTU   26.9  550.6    0.0    0.0    0.0  551
8    11 JAKOVLEVAS, Jurijus (MAC PARA Intox) LTU   23.6  499.1    0.0    0.0    0.0  499
9    19 GRIGORAITIENĖ, Rasa (UP Summit) LTU   22.6  481.3    0.0    0.0    0.0  481
10    14 GRIGORAITIS, Vytautas (Sol  Synergy) LTU   20.3  432.0    0.0    0.0    0.0  432
11     9 MACEINA, Marijus (Gradient AVAX) LTU   19.0  402.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  403
12     5 KASPERAVIČIUS, Audrius (Gradient Aspen) LTU   18.4  387.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  388
13    13 POŽĖRA, Romualdas (Nova Artax) LTU   15.9  318.6    0.0    0.0    0.0  319
14     0 URBONAS, Giedrius (UP Kantega) LTU   13.7  262.4    0.0    0.0    0.0  262
15    23 LUKAŠEVIČ, Valerij (UP Summit) LTU    7.0  134.1    0.0    0.0    0.0  134
16    25 VILKAITIS, Gintautas (Sol  Yaris) LTU Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.0   76.2    0.0    0.0    0.0   76
16     2 RAGINSKAS, Valentinas-Povilas (Nirvana Alix LTU Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.0   76.2    0.0    0.0    0.0   76
16    12 KALNINŠ, Janis (SKY Paragliders Brontes) LVA Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.0   76.2    0.0    0.0    0.0   76
19     8 PUKITIS, Andrejs (SKY Paragliders Brontes) LVA ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
19    18 GEČAS, Vidmantas (Apco Simba) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
19     0 ŠMERLINŠ, Gunars (SKY Paragliders Atis) LVA ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
19    20 GRIGORAITIENĖ, Violeta (freeX Flair) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
19    15 BLOMBERG, Jony (UP Targa 2) FIN ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
19    27 ALARAUDANJOKI, Esa (Firebird Hornet SP) FIN ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
19     6 KULAKAUSKAS, Arvydas (Nova Carbon) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
19     0 FRICKAUSS, Gunars (SKY Paragliders BronteLVA ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

1.000
0.919
1.000
0.919

Day Quality
C Launch:
C Distance:
C Time:
Day Quality:

3.0 km
35.0 km
2.0 h
25.0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

26
8
18
18
0
0
3

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

393.2 km
21.8 km
39.1 km
0.00 km/h

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

0.0
0.900
826.8
64.3
16.1
11.5
918.7
0.0

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000General Task Statistics


